Note:

Indicators that require a value as at 30 June are shaded green.

Indicators that require a cumulative total value for the whole of the reporting year are shaded blue.
Do not enter data into cells that are shaded yellow, these indicators are automatically calculated.

Electricity Performance Reporting Datasheets - Retail

Do not enter data into cells that are shaded grey, they do not apply to that indicator.

Customer numbers

Indicator No.

CCR9

Description

Basis of
Reporting Comments

Number

2

0

2

1,051

0

1,051

0

0

0

Customer numbers
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Electricity Performance Reporting Datasheets - Retail

Billing and payment

IndicatorNo.

Description

Basis of Reporting

Number Percentage

Comments

50.0%

CCR 29 Not used.

0.2%

17

1.6%

CCR 30 Not used.

Billing and payment

0.2%
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Disconnections for non-payment

IndicatorNo.

CCR 52

Description

Basis of Reporting

Number Percentage

Comments

0

0.3%

Disconnections for non-payment
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Reconnections

IndicatorNo.

Description

Reconnections

Basis of Reporting

Number Percentage

Comments

66.7%

66.7%
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Complaints

IndicatorNo.

Description

Complaints

Basis of Reporting

Number Percentage

Comments

100.0%

50.0%
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Electricity Performance Reporting Datasheets - Retail

Compensation payments

IndicatorNo.

Description

Basis of Reporting

Number Value ($) Comments
0
$0
0
$0
0
$0

Compensation payments
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Call centre performance

IndicatorNo.

Description

Basis of Reporting

Number Percentage Comment
N/A Perth Energy does not have a call centre
N/A
#VALUE!
N/A
N/A
#VALUE!

Call centre performance
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Energy bill debt

CCR 117 |[Indicator CCR 117 moved to 'Billing and Payment' section].

Energy bill debt and instalment plans for non-hardship customers Page 8 of 9
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Hardship customers

IndicatorN

0.

Basis of Reporting

Description

Number

Value ($)

Comment

$0

$0

Hardship customers
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